
 

 First Light Community Foundation 
 Applications Approved for April 2016 

 Applicant Name Grant Amount 
 Wairoa Athletic Rugby Football Club $4,350.00 
 Youth Development Trust Hawkes Bay $5,000.00 
 Celtic Netball Club $6,093.00 
 Hawkes Bay Badminton Association $1,450.00 
 Hastings Community Sports Club $4,874.00 
 Hastings Community Sports Club $2,000.00 
 Western Rangers Football Association $4,000.00 
 Tapuae Sports Club $7,223.00 
 Wairoa College $20,000.00 
 Hawkes Bay Regional Sports Park Trust $3,430.00 
 Christian Love Link $2,000.00 
 Society of St Vincent de Paul - Hastings Area Council $3,000.00 
 Wairoa Friends Of The Arts $5,500.00 
 The Parenting Place - Attitude Youth Division $2,537.00 
 Havelock North Bowling Club $3,400.00 
 Golf Hawkes Bay & Poverty Bay Women $965.00 
 Kia Toa Bowling Club $2,017.00 
 The Hawkes Bay Golf Club $5,684.00 
 Ellwood Park Partnership $2,419.00 
 Hastings Rugby and Sports Club $5,000.00 
 Hawkes Bay Wheelchair Sports Club $1,350.00 
 Blue Light Ventures  $1,835.00 
 Prima Volta Charitable Trust $1,200.00 
 Ngati Pahauwere Inc Hauora $60,000.00 

  

  


